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Idlewild Riverfront I Homeowners Association 
Calendar of 2024 Board of Director’s Meetings 

 
Meetings are held in the Clubhouse beginning at 6:30 pm and continue until all Agenda 
items have been addressed. All HOA members are encouraged to attend.  
Homeowners may speak to the Board, as indicated on the agenda, unless the Board is 
in Executive Session. 
 
Agendas are provided to homeowners and board members by Kenyon & Associates / 
645 Sierra Rose Dr, Suite 104 / Reno CA 89511 / Phone: 775.674.8000 
They will also be posted on the building lobby bulletin boards and the HOA website as 
soon as the board receives them. 

 
REVISED after election of new board members May 30, 2024 

 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 – Member ’24 Budget Ratification 
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 

February – cancelled (no quorum) 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 – Annual Membership meeting 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - CANCELLED 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 – BOD 2025 Budget Approval 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 – Member 2025 Budget Ratification 

NO meeting in December 


